
U13ME
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 VERMEERSCH Kobe SCL BEL 99999 14.09.2011
2 CASELOTTI Rohan TSGR GER 10015 22.02.2011
3 CHENG Zhenhao Lias SVB GER 10007 26.11.2012
4 CHI Yan MTVI GER 99999 02.10.2012
5 EDLER Moritz HEIDS GER 10001 27.06.2012
6 GÖLICKE Dominic HEIDFR GER 10005 18.08.2012
7 GRUNERT Nael SPORL GER 99999 03.06.2011
8 HABEL Philipp SSGB GER 99999 14.01.2012
9 HEFENDEHL Bennet TSGR GER 10011 22.12.2012
10 JÄGER Marc SVW GER 10001 04.05.2012
11 KAMMERER Constantin FCH GER 10002 16.03.2011
12 KLEY Linus TSGR GER 10012 03.09.2011
13 KNAUER Fabian HEIDS GER 10004 09.11.2011
14 KNAUER German MTVI GER 99999 10.07.2012
15 KÖDEL Nio FCT GER 10004 06.11.2011
16 KÖPF Jeremias HEIDS GER 10006 17.10.2011
17 KREß Joshua HEIDS GER 10002 20.05.2011
18 LASLO Semih HEIDS GER 10010 06.01.2012
19 LUDWIG Lennart TSVP GER 99999 26.10.2011
20 MIDDELDORFF Samuel TSVW GER 99999 17.02.2012
21 MORAW Carl Eduard SVB GER 10008 04.09.2012
22 MOSMANN Jonathan TSGR GER 10016 23.12.2011
23 RIEGERT Tobias HEIDS GER 99999 12.09.2011
24 RÖHM Victor SPORF GER 10009 20.01.2011
25 SCHIEßLER Xaver TSVW GER 99999 14.07.2011
26 SCHMID Erik FCT GER 10003 06.12.2011
27 SÜNDERHAUF Paul HEIDS GER 10003 22.09.2012
28 WEBER Nico TVL GER 10002 25.07.2012
29 WINKLER Moritz HEIDS GER 10005 12.12.2012
30 ZHANG Daniel TGS GER 99999 23.09.2012
31 MARCZAK Olivier TSFD POL 10013 14.09.2012
32 REGNAT Felix FCZZ SUI 99999 13.09.2011
33 SCHROEDER Zachary TVK USA 99999 08.07.2011



U13ME
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 JÄGER Marc SVW GER 10001
2 EDLER Moritz HEIDS GER 10001
3 WEBER Nico TVL GER 10002
4 KAMMERER Constantin FCH GER 10002
5 KREß Joshua HEIDS GER 10002
6 SÜNDERHAUF Paul HEIDS GER 10003
7 SCHMID Erik FCT GER 10003
8 KÖDEL Nio FCT GER 10004
9 KNAUER Fabian HEIDS GER 10004
10 GÖLICKE Dominic HEIDFR GER 10005
11 WINKLER Moritz HEIDS GER 10005
12 KÖPF Jeremias HEIDS GER 10006
13 CHENG Zhenhao Lias SVB GER 10007
14 MORAW Carl Eduard SVB GER 10008
15 RÖHM Victor SPORF GER 10009
16 LASLO Semih HEIDS GER 10010
17 HEFENDEHL Bennet TSGR GER 10011
18 KLEY Linus TSGR GER 10012
19 MARCZAK Olivier TSFD POL 10013
20 CASELOTTI Rohan TSGR GER 10015
21 MOSMANN Jonathan TSGR GER 10016
22 LUDWIG Lennart TSVP GER 99999
23 REGNAT Felix FCZZ SUI 99999
24 GRUNERT Nael SPORL GER 99999
25 RIEGERT Tobias HEIDS GER 99999
26 VERMEERSCH Kobe SCL BEL 99999
27 SCHIEßLER Xaver TSVW GER 99999
28 ZHANG Daniel TGS GER 99999
29 CHI Yan MTVI GER 99999
30 MIDDELDORFF Samuel TSVW GER 99999
31 KNAUER German MTVI GER 99999
32 SCHROEDER Zachary TVK USA 99999
33 HABEL Philipp SSGB GER 99999



U13ME
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

10:10

Referee(s):

MEYER Paul Lorenz (SPORF / GER)

WINKLER Moritz HEIDS / GER

CASELOTTI Rohan TSGR / GER

SCHROEDER Zachary TVK / USA

LUDWIG Lennart TSVP / GER

JÄGER Marc SVW / GER

GÖLICKE Dominic HEIDFR / GER

MIDDELDORFF Samuel TSVW / GER

Strip 2

10:10

Referee(s):

MIDDELDORFF Vroni (TSVW / GER)

KNAUER Fabian HEIDS / GER

CHENG Zhenhao Lias SVB / GER

HABEL Philipp SSGB / GER

EDLER Moritz HEIDS / GER

MOSMANN Jonathan TSGR / GER

MARCZAK Olivier TSFD / POL

CHI Yan MTVI / GER

Strip 3

10:10

Referee(s):

BRUDEL Norell (TVK / GER)

WEBER Nico TVL / GER

ZHANG Daniel TGS / GER

REGNAT Felix FCZZ / SUI

KÖDEL Nio FCT / GER

KNAUER German MTVI / GER

KÖPF Jeremias HEIDS / GER

KLEY Linus TSGR / GER



Strip 4

10:10

Referee(s):

BUCK Marlene (HEIDFR / GER)

RIEGERT Tobias HEIDS / GER

LASLO Semih HEIDS / GER

MORAW Carl Eduard SVB / GER

GRUNERT Nael SPORL / GER

SCHMID Erik FCT / GER

KAMMERER Constantin FCH / GER

Strip 5

10:10

Referee(s):

KOPPENHOFER Stefan (MTVI / GER)

SÜNDERHAUF Paul HEIDS / GER

KREß Joshua HEIDS / GER

VERMEERSCH Kobe SCL / BEL

HEFENDEHL Bennet TSGR / GER

SCHIEßLER Xaver TSVW / GER

RÖHM Victor SPORF / GER



U13ME
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 REGNAT Felix FCZZ SUI 6 1,00 29 9 +20 Advanced
2 KAMMERER Constantin FCH GER 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3 KREß Joshua HEIDS GER 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
4 JÄGER Marc SVW GER 5 0,83 29 10 +19 Advanced
5 EDLER Moritz HEIDS GER 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
6 CHENG Zhenhao Lias SVB GER 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
7 SCHMID Erik FCT GER 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
8T ZHANG Daniel TGS GER 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
8T MIDDELDORFF Samuel TSVW GER 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
10 LUDWIG Lennart TSVP GER 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
11 KNAUER Fabian HEIDS GER 4 0,67 27 22 +5 Advanced
12 KÖDEL Nio FCT GER 4 0,67 21 18 +3 Advanced
13 CASELOTTI Rohan TSGR GER 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
14 GRUNERT Nael SPORL GER 3 0,60 17 12 +5 Advanced
15 SÜNDERHAUF Paul HEIDS GER 3 0,60 22 20 +2 Advanced
16 CHI Yan MTVI GER 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
17 KNAUER German MTVI GER 3 0,50 14 19 -5 Advanced
18 SCHIEßLER Xaver TSVW GER 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
19 VERMEERSCH Kobe SCL BEL 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
20 MORAW Carl Eduard SVB GER 2 0,40 15 16 -1 Advanced
21 RÖHM Victor SPORF GER 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
22 WEBER Nico TVL GER 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
23 MARCZAK Olivier TSFD POL 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
24 KÖPF Jeremias HEIDS GER 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
25 SCHROEDER Zachary TVK USA 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
26 HEFENDEHL Bennet TSGR GER 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
27 LASLO Semih HEIDS GER 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Advanced
28 WINKLER Moritz HEIDS GER 1 0,17 13 24 -11 Advanced
29 MOSMANN Jonathan TSGR GER 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Advanced
30 GÖLICKE Dominic HEIDFR GER 1 0,17 11 25 -14 Advanced
31 HABEL Philipp SSGB GER 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Advanced
32 KLEY Linus TSGR GER 0 0,00 13 28 -15 Advanced
33 RIEGERT Tobias HEIDS GER 0 0,00 8 23 -15 Advanced



U13ME
Table A (16)

Ref: BRUDEL Norell (GER)

1

Ref: BOS PASCUAL Anne (GER)

2

Ref: BREUNIG Hermann (GER)

3

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

4

Ref: MIDDELDORFF Vroni (GER)

5

Ref: BUCK Marlene (GER)

6

Ref: MEYER Paul Lorenz (GER)

7

Ref: BRUDEL Norell (GER)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: MEYER Paul Lorenz (GER)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table of 64

FCZZ / SUI

HEIDS / GER

TSGR / GER

MTVI / GER

MTVI / GER

TSVW / GER

HEIDS / GER

TVK / USA

TGS / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

SPORF / GER

FCT / GER

TSGR / GER

SVB / GER

TSGR / GER

SVW / GER



U13ME
Table A (16)

Ref: BOS PASCUAL Anne (GER)

9

Ref: BREUNIG Hermann (GER)

10

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

11

Ref: MIDDELDORFF Vroni (GER)

12

Ref: BUCK Marlene (GER)

13

Ref: MEYER Paul Lorenz (GER)

14

Ref: BRUDEL Norell (GER)

15

Ref: BOS PASCUAL Anne (GER)

16

Table of 32

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Table of 64

HEIDS / GER

HEIDFR / GER

SCL / BEL

SPORL / GER

HEIDS / GER

TVL / GER

HEIDS / GER

SVB / GER

FCT / GER

TSGR / GER

TSFD / POL

TSVP / GER

HEIDS / GER

TSVW / GER

SSGB / GER

FCH / GER



U13ME

Ref: BREUNIG Hermann (GER)

1

Ref: BUCK Marlene (GER)

2

Ref: BRUDEL Norell (GER)

3

Ref: BUCK Marlene (GER)

4

Table B (8)

Ref: BREUNIG Hermann (GER)

1

Ref: BRUDEL Norell (GER)

2

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

3

Ref: MEYER Paul Lorenz (GER)

4

Ref: BUCK Marlene (GER)

5

Ref: BRUDEL Norell (GER)

6

Ref: MIDDELDORFF Vroni (GER)

7

Ref: MEYER Paul Lorenz (GER)

8

Table A (16)

FCZZ / SUI

MTVI / GER

TSVW / GER

TGS / GER

HEIDS / GER

FCT / GER

TSGR / GER

SVW / GER

HEIDS / GER

SCL / BEL

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

FCT / GER

TSVP / GER

HEIDS / GER

FCH / GER

Ref: MEYER Paul Lorenz (GER)

1

Ref: MIDDELDORFF Vroni (GER)

2

Ref: MEYER Paul Lorenz (GER)

3

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

4

Table C (8)

MTVI / GER

TSVW / GER

HEIDS / GER

TSGR / GER

SCL / BEL

HEIDS / GER

TSVP / GER

FCH / GER



U13ME

Ref: MIDDELDORFF Vroni (GER)

1

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

2

Ref: BRUDEL Norell (GER)

3

Ref: BUCK Marlene (GER)

4

Table D (8)

TGS / GER

SCL / BEL

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

FCT / GER

FCH / GER

MTVI / GER

HEIDS / GER

Ref: BUCK Marlene (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: MIDDELDORFF Vroni (GER)

1

Ref: BUCK Marlene (GER)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

1

Ref: BUCK Marlene (GER)

2

Ref: MIDDELDORFF Vroni (GER)

3

Ref: BREUNIG Hermann (GER)

4

Table E (8)

FCZZ / SUI

HEIDS / GER

FCH / GER

FCT / GER

SVW / GER

HEIDS / GER

TGS / GER

HEIDS / GER



U13ME
29. Achalmturnier
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KREß Joshua HEIDS GER 20.05.2011
2 REGNAT Felix FCZZ SUI 13.09.2011
3T JÄGER Marc SVW GER 04.05.2012
3T KAMMERER Constantin FCH GER 16.03.2011
5 EDLER Moritz HEIDS GER 27.06.2012
6 SCHMID Erik FCT GER 06.12.2011
7 ZHANG Daniel TGS GER 23.09.2012
8 KNAUER Fabian HEIDS GER 09.11.2011
9 KÖDEL Nio FCT GER 06.11.2011
10 SÜNDERHAUF Paul HEIDS GER 22.09.2012
11 CHI Yan MTVI GER 02.10.2012
12 VERMEERSCH Kobe SCL BEL 14.09.2011
13 MIDDELDORFF Samuel TSVW GER 17.02.2012
14 LUDWIG Lennart TSVP GER 26.10.2011
15 CASELOTTI Rohan TSGR GER 22.02.2011
16 LASLO Semih HEIDS GER 06.01.2012
17 CHENG Zhenhao Lias SVB GER 26.11.2012
18 GRUNERT Nael SPORL GER 03.06.2011
19 KNAUER German MTVI GER 10.07.2012
20 SCHIEßLER Xaver TSVW GER 14.07.2011
21 MORAW Carl Eduard SVB GER 04.09.2012
22 RÖHM Victor SPORF GER 20.01.2011
23 WEBER Nico TVL GER 25.07.2012
24 MARCZAK Olivier TSFD POL 14.09.2012
25 KÖPF Jeremias HEIDS GER 17.10.2011
26 SCHROEDER Zachary TVK USA 08.07.2011
27 HEFENDEHL Bennet TSGR GER 22.12.2012
28 WINKLER Moritz HEIDS GER 12.12.2012
29 MOSMANN Jonathan TSGR GER 23.12.2011
30 GÖLICKE Dominic HEIDFR GER 18.08.2012
31 HABEL Philipp SSGB GER 14.01.2012
32 KLEY Linus TSGR GER 03.09.2011
33 RIEGERT Tobias HEIDS GER 12.09.2011
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool T64 T32 A B C D E Semi Final
BOS PASCUAL Anne GER Ref: 3
BREUNIG Hermann GER 421270 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRUDEL Norell GER Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUCK Marlene GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOPPENHOFER Stefan GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MEYER Paul Lorenz GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
MIDDELDORFF Vroni GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 33
Total participants: 33
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 5

GER: 29 participants
POL: 1 participants
SUI: 1 participants
USA: 1 participants
BEL: 1 participants


